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MK 110917756210702 Bim: AR
AICNo. Cumency
Wi 7 44 ks AL T 2R JR DX U Ak ¢ R 4 X R R R 55 T 4% 495,817.79
Account Nane Last Balance
o Bpioige Bilan Pl B e i R L i -
20231204 (o462 6 Al BRI SN 2 225,00 495,792.79 ”“’J'Mi‘f)\ PLER
20231205 #4560 6188328376 XINZHZRB M 32 I 2 & RERR -1,850.38 493,942 41 feT fekf
20231205 AT 6188328377 XIN A (572 (198 2300 B 3. 208 A05T 11 25 4= 5 ) 22 e 94 -2,239.45 491,702.96 e
20231205 #2550 6188328378 XIN? (5 2 (4 5h 773510 B 3. 2R A0 IS 1 23 4 %5 B e 5 -1,558.91 490,144.05 HERES
20231205 45K 6188328379 XINGS (1200 Bh 100 B 3.2 ARl 2 42 B 25 ik -274.63 489,369.42 2
20231205 # A4 6188328380 XN (F 480 735 H 3265404 V1) 4 2 -170.00 489,699.42 %
20231205 #t AN 6188328381 XINREAE ZAT8) A0 B 3,208 &4 il 45 5k -219.48 489,479.94 L
20231205 *F A% 6188328382 XINGE G A A7 05 B 3.20% AR K 12 3 -4,946.00 484,533.94 A
20231205 ®Haf4k 6188328383 XINZ (/32 Ay h A1 10 B 3250 &6 5 T BN 9% M e B 5 -209.60 484,324.34 P
20231205 R 4K 6188262054 XINGS (631980535 FI 3. 2R R U B 520 CRET S0007T) ~4,200.00 480,124.34 (il
20231205 A5 6188262055 XINZ FEAB AT E 320 SN 2 2 RERR -1,152.27 478,972.07 BRI
20231205 AT 6188318006 XIN 5 0 B 42050 1 3. 20 MFRE I 55 25 4 2 e 20 -1,759.00 477,213.07 £
20231205 X AF£E 6188318007 XINgS ([HEM B A E 32 A S & R E ki -1,786.00 475,427.07 Llibloed
20231205 #4550 6188318008 XINZS (2 A8 13 B 3. 20 8 2 45 R kit -940.97 474,486.10 BUL S
20231205 #f4FEUk 6188318009 XING G2 T8 25 B 3.2 i S 45 Rz i -1,429.71 473,056.39 PEr
20231205 A5 6188318010 XINZS 298 1170 H 3 2 A 15 2 5 5 20 -308.00 472,748.39 L
20231205 AR 6188318011 XIN2A 1732 A0 B 150 F 3208 M 2 0 5 0 2 e 2 -2,387.32 470,361.07 B
20231205 RfAHE 6188318012 XING (5 % i Bh 735 H 3208 iR B il 2 £ 2 B 7 i 37 -2,257.00 468,104.07 HAEZE
20231205 /440 6188318013 XINZS 0B 105 B 3 2N AR VI B4 R i -1,140.00 466,964.07 T
20231205 A% 6188318014 XIN (5 209 530 H 3 2801 5 22 5 2t -1,756.60 465,207.47 G
20231205 *#0: 6188318015 XINZ FERE AT E 3205 I S R ik -1,567.00 463,640.47 i
20231205 # %K 6188252574 T RS B L hE hE S -2,164.12 461,476.35 juipovlid
20231205 #A¥: 6188252575  XINGS (BB H 320 4 FFRI46 BB A RV L0 N B 25 ke 30 -978.00 460,498.35 gy
20231205 # 440K 6188262046 XINM R0 E 3 24 memmanss L] jaELT ,q;?pgle];,t 4}% )
20231205 RIAKM 6188262047 XINZE(FE BN 1001 i 3.2k 44 100 4 ol 60 e A0S 7 P i 9439 460,320.26 R
20231205 FAHK 6188262048 =PRI ES QU SRiIN A A= 3L &ah) -4,523.45 455,796.81 TR
20231205 XA 6188262049 XINZE ZR B H 320wl I LA R 2k -3,692.00 452,104.81 Tz
20231205 #/A4TE 6188262050 XIN {8 FZ BB A0 H 3208 #RET I 7R -727.88 451,376.93 THER
20231205 AAHIE 6188262051 S A 0 AT ) S 20 B R L -4,51.45 446,825.48 BT
T T— xmmﬂmwmiﬁa3.2&5&:&%%%@&:&aﬁtﬁﬂnﬁ%yf iy R — o
o~
A 1T/4EST FTEIRT A : 202445017 04H 1364394y TR AN R AERAR

%%Uﬁ?f Special Notice
FRASOAA R R, WHUTMHIOHESIF TR, ZRiE(E.
If you do not receive the Statement of Account by the 5th day of cach noath, please contact the account opening bank befie the 10th day of the nonth, Thank your
FAATTRULEE10H IR SRS, 0 —kE FEit
If no discrepancies are reported fomyou within 10 day of this stateneat, it will be deenrd to be the final record.

o [ % 5

ir kind cooperati




WU 55 W 40 775 2R
Statement Of Account

HF P ERAT  AE R 3AT

Ik 24 o I 443 ) 20231201 20231231

AJCOpening Bank Stalenent Covered Paiod

Mk 110917756210702 w NR

A/CNo. Cunency

kP2 bR i R IR AR ESHX ERRE DO T4 444,825.48

Account Nane L-m Balance

031205 AT Glgsns | NABEMBIIE 3.25:ﬁ%ﬂz:%ﬁﬁliﬁﬁiﬁmiﬁﬂrﬁﬂll"Eﬁ%‘f Rt P ey
20231205 WA 6132497019 B AR ANEEHE GHETT 600,00 441,725.48 wh
20231205 XA 6132497020 Bik A M ARERHE GRLREY) -600.00 441,125.48 T
20231205 AT 6132497021 Bi A M ANTEE (IR -800.00 440,325.48 e
20231205 FAFEK 6132497022 BikA M AKE 4 GRIR -500.00 439,825.48 il
20231205 A 6132497023 SV AT 2. LRI 55 H T 85 55 % ~1,000.00 438,825.48 B
20231205 AAKN 6132497024 SR A BT 2. LA IR 5 il 25 70 -1,000.00 437,825.48 ik
20231205 AT 6188252566 TR AR ' 2k i S e -3,000.00 434,825.48 i
20231205 THAKE 6188252567 s -605.00 434,130.48 Wk
20231205 WA 6188252568 L BESELIDE S LT 2. L RAR T 25 2 -1,760.00 432,370.48 BT
20231205 THARIE 6188252569 S IS T F 2 AR IR 5 7% -1,760.00 430,610.48 B
20231205 450K 6188252570 TRyt B LEE i S 415 -930.00 429,680.48 et
20231205 XA 6188252571 Bit 4 3P TR AR KT H QBT %R -400.00 429,280.48 4
20231205 R AR 6188252572 I SO R0 ] 2.2 50 T3 0 4 1 Lo TR 0 R 55 35 5 -800.00 428,480.48 s
20231205 #AKEHE 6188252573 BN LT 2,200 5B 2 T U T S R 25 25 55 90 400,00 428,080.48 £
20231205 RAKME 6132497017 FHLUH2SA KSRGS WS 8 (LI b 5 L2 R ) 495.00 427,585.48 ik ik
20231205 &AM 6132497018 ety BRI SIITES QUTER S RNs b Dk -2,560.00 425,025,48 A
20231206 FHAE 6188328384 LU $BHRIE T 55 % % CRiti21500) -2,000.00 423,025.48 Y
20231206 AW 6188328385 XING (575 E 4. 1% B 44T A R % % (BLAT4500) -3,780.00 419,245.48 o
20231206 HARKKE 6188478426 SEEEI E o B0 LR e S B35 4 % CRLTS00) 420,00 418,825.48 Y
20231206 TH  20231205230330614 T# -52,254.58 366,570.90 {w“""‘%ﬁﬁmﬁg
231211 B 411000231202279287 L X N0990:2023 1211:mmvsg;ggggg:vzﬁzmwiéﬁw:mm%m1000 24841 36432249 [F 5 P ALF I 4
0231201 BB 411000231202279461 XTX0090:2023121 l:mg?éggggfﬁsfm\mﬁ%ﬁ’Wﬁ'%mmm 4,554.72 359,767.77 5 4 M A 50T 441
i  sowaarpy KOOGS AN Ao s e
WRT BE 411000231202188245 0 CONIN2023121 1:000\(31;)_13210221115)832(31553}139;m; RiBLBLR 34110002 ~75.90 359,502.00 [55 e Ak 5074 43 e
N33 B 623121310926613157 01 000990:2023 1214:000‘{53"%355{22332?(1”@” b 562121 -8,321.09 351,181.00 (5 &ALl 40 B
20231214 FARK 6189370629 XN 5% BN 7550 3. 202 5 BUARKE I 5 22 R e -1,630.86 349,550.14 kL
031204 WA 6189370630 XINZ T Z A9 BT H 3 2R SRR AR 5 223 R 22T ~700.00 348,850.14 i
20231214 R 450k 6189370631 XINZ (@ Z A5 H 3. 2 KA R 2 &2 B 2 3l -1,256.57 347,593.57 GiEkH
231214 HAKETE 6189370632 XINRS (A2 008040001 B 3,202 5 5 HUARSI 4 50 2 e % -1,005.00 346,588.57 wE

2T /ALSTT FCOEF ). 20244F01 HO4H 1318394

BRI BT Special Notice
FEASHACRUERIES, EELFHHIOHMSH T TER, 2UA(E.

If you do not receive the Staterrent of Account by the Sth day of each nonth, please contact the account opening bank bere the 10th day of the nonth, Thank yoi

FoRAT TR UG 10H AARE BN EE, WD kit
If no discrepancies arereported fomyou within 10 day of this statenent, it will be deened to be the final record.

e A1 B2 =)

TR A RO
HF ]38 % Jf

ir kind cooperatiof




WK 55 P A4 T

) - Statement Of Account '
JEPRAT R AT ik oL 7 JE8 HA I 20231201 20231231
A/C Opening Bank Statenent Coverad Period
I 110917756210702 Rim: AR
A/CNo. Cunrency
MK = 2R AU T AR IR X R AR SR 5+ X R R R 55 T4 346,588.57
Account Nane Last Balance
HI dkgsdent  Srigs : {5 27 5% 7 4zl A b E R
Date  BusinessType  Bill No. Description Debit/Credit Amount Balance Counterparty Account Name
20231214 AR 6188478435 naak -877.50 345,711.07 HE

20231214 XA 6189370626
20231214 #AEM 6189370627
20231214 A 6189370628
20231214 AR 6188478431
20231214 XA 6188478432
20231214 XA 6188478433
20231214 X AFETE 6188478434
20231214 # A5 6188478428
20231214 R AHETR 6188478429
20231214 *HA¥EME 6188478430

20231215 Z{FE 6189370630

20231215 JCAICEK

20231218 R AHTE 6191028093
20231218 #AFIE 6191028094
20231218 XA 6191028095
20231218 M AFNK 6191028756
20231218 # A 6191028757
20231218 A% 6191027762
20231218 #AFE 6191027763
20231218 Ak 6191027764
20231218 X AFHK 6191027765
20231218 *fA¥EUE 6191028086
20231218 #AEME 6191028087
20231218 A 6191028088
20231218 *AFEME 6191028089
20231218 XA 6191028090
20231218 #FA¥EMK 6191028092
20231218 AR 6191027317

20231218 # A¥:ME 6191027318

XINEHZ BT E 33 A S a (E HA %

XINzi {5 & 8B AT H 3. 25 Z i Bl 2 2 5 REZR

XINREAH FE 8010 H 3.2 5 R 2 4 A Z iR o

XING (A 2% 18000 H 3. 2R S A 2 L 2R o
SAPCTRR 4 BLI0T 5. 1 BT 401 o3 H -t 2

TR SE B B0 F1 3.3 B 5 4 ST R T 4 5 17 5

BRI H 33 R B BT R I 5 0
FHIE I IR 0 H 5. 285 T IR T 97 55 3

R

XN (6 2 1 00 F 3.2 e FR B AE 2 ST R[4 2l UL bR R 3K

BRI IS T S. L S (5] S T R B
FHEEIRE: K AEE
TS A RER

m

SBT3 4% T 00 B SR ST 45 9 (BAT30000T )

BRI RAERI0 B 2. AR 5 B R 7 % 8 (BEAT200070)

XINZ H 1BV ER TS F 325 5% e R RO & F a2 ik
XING A Z a8 EIT H 3. 2R R B AR I 2 &0 B Z 0k 5
FiE£202375 B 114 &) 11 H %55 %
SRE420230 B LI L1 B9 5%
FIE£2023T0 H L IR E M LLH 9755 5%
SRB42202335 F LIS LA 5755 3
FHE£2023W H LIRS NI AF R
Tohi %2023 H LIS 1 LH 5% %
SREES:20230H LIRS LI A% % 5%
25202375 B LIS 1LE 575 %

SR 2202370 H 3. 26 0M ¢ JERG g B FRRRIR
SR BT B L3R 55 % % CRAT30005T)

i A ST IR SR D AR H 2 R BRI 5 B

BEf A SRR BIACRI E 28 B R B 0 5

PRI 1 R R 6 T R 2

-1,444.22 344,266.85
-1,606.96 342,659.89
-1,888.00 340,771.89
-800.00 339,071.89
-1,602.00 338,369.89
-2,000.00 336,369.89
-1,680.00 334,689.89
226,00 334,463.89
-2,908.00 331,555.89
-1,000.00 330,555.89
700,00 331,255.89
4,551.45 335,807.34
-5,750.00 330,057.34
+2,520,00 327,537.34
-1,760.00 325,777.34
-1,640.00 324,137.34
-700.00 323,437.34
40,00 323,397.34
-360.00 323,037.34
-80,00 322,957.34
-50.00 322,907.34

-40.00 322,867.34

L A {,ﬁ”@

40,00 322,787.34
-120.00 322,667.34
-1,145.80 321,521.54
-2,520.00 319,001.54
-2,000.00 317,001.54

-2,000.00 315,001.54

T RRTIE
kAl
A
Ligneiis

B

AT T R 2 (R R S5

£
4
iy
A
£
e
B
2%
i
#ik

RS

EITLALSTT FTENN A : 20244601 5 04H 131394y

HEHREIR special Notice

FEFSAATANCE R R, EELTYH 0H AT ST TR, ZHE(F.

If you do not receive the Staterrent of Account by the 5th day of each nonth, please contact the account opening bank befre the 10th day of the nonth, Thank you

FrAAT F A RS O E A RIE e, M — Rk fEsRie
If no discrepancies are reported fomyou within 10 day of this statenent, it will be deened to be the final record.

r kind cooperatig
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